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OFFICE ORDER

area Ralawas Phase-1, Unit Office-

Dausa.

The Management of the Co

fixing the allotment

rporation has been pl

rate of industrial area with immediate effect as under:-

cased to accord approval for

(Rates in Rs. per sq_rp%
Proposed  allotment

S.No | Unit Office | Name of /A | Allotment rate
rate if area launched
during financial year
2021-22
1. Dausa Ralawas Rs.2500/ - Rs.2100/- -
| Phase-]

This bears the approval of the Managing Director.

(Ashok Pathak)
Financial Advisor

Copy to:-

—

2
3
4
5

. Advisor (Infra), RIICO Limited, Jaipur.

. CGM(F), RIICO, Limited, Jaipur

. GM (Civil), RIICO Limited, Jaipur

. Addl. GM (E.M.), RIICO Limited, Jaipur.
. Unit Head, RIICO Ltd., Dausa for information and necessary action.

MGM (Computer), RIICO Limited, Jaipur



